

Court No. - 51

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2244 of 2017

Appellant :- Iqbal

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Preet Pal Singh Rathore

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.,Imran Mabood Khan

Hon'ble Vipin Sinha,J.

Hon'ble Akhilesh Chandra Sharma,J.

Counter affidavit filed in Court today, is taken on record.

List in the next cause list peremptorily.

Order Date :- 8.3.2018

Anand